Commercial and military aircraft are built by joining overlap-
ping aluminum sheets together with thousands of fasteners.
Fatigue cracks on the underlying layers of aluminum are
often concealed by the first sheet layer. To guarantee the in-
tegrity of any airplane, these hidden flaws must be detected
and repaired during regular in-service inspections.
As a part of its series of aerospace solutions, Olympus pro-
poses an innovative fastener and subsurface crack inspec-

For enquiries - contact
Ordering Information
Item Number Part Number Description Penetration in Aluminum
U8270093 SAB-064-030-032 ECA semi-rigid probe for subsurface crack detection,TX-RX mode
double resolution, 64 mm coverage, 4 kHz to 225 kHz, 32 elements,
2.4 m cable, including mounted ENC1-K-ECA encoder.
Up to 1.2 mm (0.05 in.)
(Commercial)
U8270163 SAB067-ENC ECA semi-rigid probe for subsurface crack detection,TX-RX mode
double resolution, 67 mm coverage, 1 kHz to 25 kHz, 32 elements,
3 m cable, including mounted ENC1-K-ECA  encoder.
Up to 2.5 mm (0.1 in.)
(Military)
Spare Parts
U8779368 ENC1-K-ECA Eddy current array probe encoder with full holder 2.9 m cable with DE15 connector type.
U8270106 E400038 Spare ECA probe, SAB-064-030-032 without encoder.
U8270006 SAB-067-005-032 Spare ECA probe, SAB067-ENC without encoder.
  6.75
  3X 3.00
  3.50
  1.75    1.75 TYP